
西貢區議會
全體會議

地區設施管理委員會 房屋及環境衞生委員會
社會服務及健康安全

城市委員會
交通及運輸委員會 財務及行政委員會

(星期二) (星期二) (星期四) (星期二) (星期四) (星期二)

Sai Kung District Council District Facilities Management
Committee

Housing & Environmental
Hygiene Committee

Social Services & Healthy and
Safe City Committee Traffic & Transport Committee Finance & Administration

Committee

(Tuesday) (Tuesday) (Thursday) (Tuesday) (Thursday) (Tuesday)

第一次會議

1st Meeting

第二次會議
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第三次會議
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第五次會議
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23.5.2013

10.9.2013

18.7.2013

17.9.2013

8.1.2013

12.3.20135.3.2013

15.1.2013

除另註明外，所有會議於上午九時三十分舉行

All meetings are held at 9:30 a.m. unless otherwise specified.
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西貢區議會及各委員會二○一三年會議時間表

Proposed Time-table of Sai Kung District Council and Committees Meetings for 2013
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